Relatério Geral - PERCURSO REDUZIDO - Masculino - MASTER A
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DESAFIO BOACHA — RAUL SOARES MG

Numero Nome

235
245
242
255
253
136
246
240
244
254

249
234
116

243
247
238
252
236
233

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE DOS REIS
REGINALDO RODRIGUES
LUCIANO LIMA VIEIRA

WILLIAN FLAVIO BRASIL
WELINTON JOSE DE FREITAS
JOSE CLAUDIO ALVES

RICARDO FREITAS NOE

JOEL MARCIO MARTINS SOARES
NELIO SANTOS DIAS MAZARAK

WENDELL FERREIRA DO
NASCIMENTO

RONALDO GOMES MACHADO
ANDERSON MENDES DE LACERDA

EDUARDO HELENO PEREIRA DE
OLIVEIRA

LUCIANO VICTORINO SANTOS
ROBERTO SILVEIRA SANTOS
HENRIQUE SILVA DE SOUSA
WEDERSON FORLAN DE ARAUJO
CRISTIANO GONGCALVES OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRO GUALBERTO TRISTAO

41
40
41

48
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41
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40
43
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48
40
41
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Fx.Et.
MO0099
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M0099
M0099
M0099
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MO0099
MO0099
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SX.

L £ £ £ £ £ L £ £ £

< £ £

= 2 £ £ £ £

Equipe

BIKE E GIRO
PADARIA LAFAYETE
ARUERA

SOZINHO
BIKE CAVERNA
ROCKSPORT
ZAGURUMA

PEDAL GRANADA

MTB MATIPO

BIKE FERRENSE
TAGUA NO PEDAL

ORTO PRIME
NENHUMA

Tempo
01:14:15
01:16:05
01:17:42
01:19:05
01:34:52
01:36:04
01:39:19
01:46:40
01:48:18

01:51:20

01:52:16
01:58:27
02:02:12

02:07:47
02:12:35
02:51:05
03:37:44
03:37:45
04:03:45
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